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1. MRt
LS HMC-3115-SC5-01
IEEE 802.3 10BASE-T
8% IEEE 802.3u 100BASE-TX/FX
IEEE 802.3x Flow Control
S M EREEE 14,880pps/10Mbps
148,810pps/100Mbps
RAYFITHR ARTRIAT—K
MAC 7 FL R &R 1K
BRKIL—LE 1600byte(VLAN Tag L) @QRAyFE—F
P — RJ-45 -I-—|~ 10/100BASE-TX x1
S T7A 787 R—k 100BASE-FX x1
Tk (W)59 x (H)36 x (D)60 mm (EBEEFET)
ES #9 90g(ARAD A1)
_. 2—sFIL AC18~36V.DC12~60V. il & BIREEE AWG12~24
b P £ T~Bmm
HEED 25W(]&XK)
BERE -40~+75°C
BIEIERE 5~95%RH (FEBLHEZL)
RERE -40~+85°C
RELE 5~95%RH (FEBHEIL)
VCCI classA . FCC Class A, CE Marking.
2E EN61000-4-2/3/4/5/6/7/8. IEC 60068-2-6/27/32.
RoHS. REACH
55 CREE AR 2 FH
R DIN L—JL, DA—ILIIUEET I vk 22,
3pin #—3FNTAVY  HITFANAFTAbFvv T
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HI7A 18R —Ek

a4 HMC-3115-SC5-01
TX:1550nm
il KR
RX:1310nm
BEIFAIN U ILE—R(9/125u m)
AR5 SCaRrIA1BEAT
- FN e iEL DS 15km
EELRILE®RK) -8dBm
EELRILEN) -14dBm
SELRILEEK) 0dBm
SELAILERAY) -31dBm
HFERX 17dB

X RRXEEEREIHETLERDETT . RRSW TV AEEREMERIAET LD TIEHY
FH A HOMLHIT T EZEL,
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(Em)

(EmE)

HMC-3115-SC5-01

Industrial media converter 10/100M TX +
SM 15km WDM TX 1550nm, RX 1310nm
[2 1 oN| Operating temp:-40 degree C
to + 75 degree C

OFF| Input voltage: 12VDC-60DVC
SW- or 18VAC-36VAC

ON | Converter mode

DIP 1 [OFF[ Switch mode (defauit)] FE C€
ON [ LFP onable

DIP 2[oFFI LEP disable(defauity ] ROHS

D 3

CWDB450000
Made in Taiwan




3. EVERS

<RJ-45 R—F 10/100BASE-TX>

Pin 1

Pin 8
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BS EVES
TD+ 1
TD- 2
RD+ 3
- 4
- 5
RD- 6
7
8
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4. (CERIRIEL

<HELEHhtEA>
NTIL5—B(AEH HRETHR—+
TEL: 0570—-060030

MAIL: support@hytec.co.jp



